- BEVERAGES

Bottled Water $1.00
Apple Juice $1.95
Chocolate Milk $1.95
Fountain Soda $2.95
Bottled Soda $2.95
Iced Tea $2.95

STEARS

Served with Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or Tater Tots

Steak Sandwich $12.95
Cheesesteak $13.95
Buffalo Cheesesteak $13.95
Cali Cheesesteak $14.95
Chicken Cheesesteak $13.95
Buffalo Cheesesteak $13.95

Cali Chicken Cheesesteak $14.95

< 8 0Z BURGERS

Served with Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or Tater Tots
Hamburger

$10.95
Cheeseburger $11.95
Cali Burger $12.95
Patty Melt Wrap $13.95
(V/GF)
*Served with a bag of chips
=Caesar $5.95
Chicken Caesar $10.95
House $5.95
Cobb $10.95

610-365-2186

APPETIZERS

Fried Pierogies (3) -
Fresh Cut Fries

Loaded Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Tater Tots
Loaded Tater Tots

Cheesesteak Egg Rolls (2)

Onion Rings $5.95
Mozzarella Sticks (4) $5.95
Fried Pickles $5.95
Hot Dog $1.95
Quesadilla $9.95
Chicken Finger Basket (4) $10.95

*Served with Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or Tater Tots

SANDWICHES

Served with Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or Tater Tots

Turkey Club $12.95
BLT $10.95
Breaded Chicken Sandwich $12.95

Cali Breaded Chicken Sandwich $13.95

Grilled Chicken Sandwich $12.95

Cali Grilled Chicken Sandwich  $13.95

Chicken Parm Sandwich $13.95

12" Pizza $11.95

9" Gluten Free Pizza $9.95
(GF) Toppings: Mushrooms- $0.50

Pepperoni- $0.95 Peppers- $0.50
Onions- $0.50

*All sandwiches can be served on a roll or wrap
AVAILABLE CHEESE OPTIONS: PROVOLONE, CHEDDAR & AMERICAN



RIDS MENU

Served with a drink and fries

Hot Dog
Chicken Nuggets (5)
Grilled Cheese

SOFT IGE CREAM

Pup Cup

Kiddie
Regular

Large

Waffle Cone

Toppings
SUNDAES —

<>

Banana Split
Brownie Sundae
CMP

Dusty Road

Fried Oreo Sundae
Funnel Cake Fry Sundae
Hot Fudge Sundae

Waffle & Ice Cream

e

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95

$1.95

$2.95
$3.95
$4.95

$0.75
$0.75

$8.95
$7.95

$6.95

$6.95
$7.95

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

HARD ICE CREAM

Pup Cup

Kiddie
Regular
Large
Waffle Cone

Toppings

MILESHARE

Soft
16 oz

24 oz

Hard
16 oz

24 oz

TREATS & SNACHS

Blizzard

Root Beer Float

Funnel Cake Fries

Fried Oreos

&

$2.50
$3.50

$4.95

$5.95
$0.75
$0.75

‘/;\ N\ e
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$5.95
$6.95

$6.95
$7.95

$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95



